ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT > Pendants > Pendants E14
E14 White Pendants and Accessories
AR50Q1202 - 028605
SL79 LFM/80/40/50SB/SUPP/MA1-100/ETIC white
December 22nd, 2024, 03:02
DESCRIPTION
Connection with 2x0.75mm2 flat hose cable provided with switch, E14 lamp holder with spring to hold the lampshade and
cap with incorporated cable gland.<br>Arditi boxes of 100 units in bunches of 25 tied with a cable tie<br>Connection for
salt lamps. Recommended bulb E2910023 Mini Led Bulb E14 ST26 4SMD 2W 3000K Clear
PRICE
Lot P.V.P. excluding VAT
1 2,98€
25 2,50€
100 2,30€
1000 2,18€
Continued on next page >>
Copyright © 2024 Koala Components, S.A. All rights reserved.
Page 1
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT > Pendants > Pendants E14
E14 White Pendants and Accessories
AR50Q1202 - 028605
SL79 LFM/80/40/50SB/SUPP/MA1-100/ETIC white
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CERTIFICADOS
Weight: 84 Grams Packging: Box 100 Units
NOTES
Mounting for salt lamps. with 120cm of E14 lamp holder cable and spring.<br>L1=80cm from switch to eur plug and
L2=40cm to lamp holder.<br>
OTHER FEATURES
Length (mm): 1200 Colour: White
Voltage In (Vac): 250 Intensidad Out (A): 2
Socket: E14
DOCUMENTS
Data Sheet
SL79 LFM/80/40/50SB/SUPP/MA1-100/ETIC white
LAMPHOLDER E14 TP T210
CE
CQC
Korean Certification
UKCA
SWITCH 304
CE
CQC
ENEC (Italy)
UKCA
PLUG 2130
CE
EAC (RUSIA)
ENEC (Italy)
FLAT AND ROUND HOSE ARDITI
CE
IMQ-HAR
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Copyright © 2024 Koala Components, S.A. All rights reserved.
Page 2